
First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Reba 26.59 01 59QDowning 0.0010 12027 59 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Charlie 33.44 01 67QKilkenny 0.008 16141 67 01,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Rory 24.48 02 60QCatts 0.007 16029 60 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dance 34.51 21 72QBehrens 0.003 20032 70 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bhindi 27.19 02 57QGalley 0.005 20145 57 05,4,5,6,8,9,20

Cait 22.25 03 54QPinard 0.004 20033 54 04,2,5,6,8,9,20

Sparkle 42.60 10 2NQFranke 0.002 20030 -8 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Daisy 34.69 21 64QOstrander 0.001 24039 62 01,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Honey 34.87 0 3NQBollenbach 0.008 12135 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Preston 41.27 61 71QCush 0.005 16006 65 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Brody 36.13 41 65QConroy 0.001 24011 61 02,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ranger 0.00 0 0NQWisniewski 0.002 24036 0 0

Noelle 0.00 0 0ABSKrulan 0.003 24155 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Fiona 50.39 15 3NQHunter 0.0023 12136 -12 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Keelie 35.08 31 70QDavis 0.0014 20034 67 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Sanchi 37.34 5 3NQDavis 0.0015 20035 -2 03

Maggie 0.00 0 0ABSConroy 0.0016 20151 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Ivy 45.52 7 3NQBarnum 0.0027 08070 -4 03

Brazen 29.08 0 4NQThompson 0.0026 08133 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ratchet 42.81 71 69QCush 0.0019 16077 62 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Dreamer 29.02 01 72QSconza 0.004 20094 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Twist 34.01 22 73QKnapp-Cook 0.003 20090 71 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 33.98 13 68QThompson 0.0012 20107 67 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ici Blue 34.65 2 3NQHartman 0.002 20084 1 03

Dozer 39.74 7 4NQThompson 0.001 20088 -3 04

Fiasco 40.29 8 3NQThompson 0.006 20092 -5 03

Jake 33.37 1 4NQHass 0.007 20098 3 04

Kindle 37.81 5 2NQTeramoto 0.008 20100 -3 02

Zim 37.01 5 4NQBehrens 0.009 20101 -1 04

Joe Joe Joker 50.39 18 3NQGarfinkel 0.0011 20148 -15 03

Bret 38.59 6 4NQKoferl 0.0013 20149 -2 04

Quid 0.00 0 0ABSMiller 0.005 20096 0 0

Vilya 0.00 0 0ABSMiller 0.0010 20112 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Page 41.43 31 57QKilkenny 0.0011 12018 54 01,4,5,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lilly 38.42 31 55QCarusone 0.009 16019 52 03,4,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Darci 42.60 71 60QBiercuk 0.006 20023 53 02,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Molly 29.32 01 56QBecker 0.006 16002 56 03,2,3,5,6,8,9,20

Tiki 0.00 0 0ABSPidgeon 0.007 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Panzer 50.14 15 3NQGambill 0.004 20024 -12 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sassafras 30.16 0 3NQJohnson 0.0021 16125 3 03

Ziva 35.58 0 4NQJersey 0.0022 16127 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ace 37.13 2 2NQJersey 0.0018 20129 0 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Rosie Cotton 30.97 01 67QMiller 0.0028 08045 67 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ronin 0.00 0 0ABSMeredith 0.0029 08121 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Clash 36.16 01 78QHunter 0.0025 12054 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Guy 42.77 4 3NQBrazeil 0.0024 12053 -1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sage 48.85 13 2NQBarnum 0.0020 16057 -11 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ivy 0.00 0 0ABSKnapp-Cook 0.0017 20064 0 0
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